Business Office Payroll Deducations for Health Insurance Premiums

2019-20 Health Insurance Premium Costs (80-20)

Custodians
Teachers

Administrators

Non-Contracted Employees (Full-Year)

** The district share of all plans is based on 80% of the cost of the VEHI Gold CDHP plans. **

Plan

VEHI Platinum

VEHI Gold

VEHI Gold CDHP

VEHI Silver CDHP

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Annual District

Annual District Share Share/ppd.

Cost 80% Gold CDHP (26 ppds.)
8,665.68 6,181.06 237.73
14,490.36 9,556.13 367.54
17,331.48 11,608.32 446.47
24,515.16 17,121.60 658.52
8,314.32 6,181.06 237.73
13,914.48 9,556.13 367.54
16,628.64 11,608.32 446.47
23,535.60 17,121.60 658.52
7,726.32 6,181.06 237.73
11,945.16 9,556.13 367.54
14,510.40 11,608.32 446.47
21,402.00 17,121.60 658.52
6,660.84 6,181.06 237.73
11,228.40 9,556.13 367.54
13,321.80 11,608.32 446.47
18,954.72 17,121.60 658.52

Annual
Employee
Cost
2,484.62
4,934.23

5,723.16

7,393.56

2,133.26

4,358.35

5,020.32

6,414.00

1,545.26

2,389.03

2,902.08

4,280.40

479.78

1,672.27

1,713.48

1,833.12

Employee
Share/ppd
26 ppd).
95.56
189.78

220.12

284.37

82.05
167.63
193.09

246.69

59.43
91.89
111.62

164.63

18.45
64.32
65.90

70.50



