Business Office Payroll Deducations for Health Insurance Premiums

2019-20 Health Insurance Premium Costs (80-20)

Custodians Teachers

Administrators

Non-Contracted Employees (Full-Year)

^{**} The district share of all plans is based on 80% of the cost of the VEHI Gold CDHP plans.**

Plan		Annual	Annual District Share	District Share/ppd.	Annual Employee	Employee Share/ppd
		<u>Cost</u>	80% Gold CDHP	(26 ppds.)	<u>Cost</u>	(26 ppd).
VEHI Platinum	Single	8,665.68	6,181.06	237.73	2,484.62	95.56
	Parent/Child	14,490.36	9,556.13	367.54	4,934.23	189.78
	Two-Person	17,331.48	11,608.32	446.47	5,723.16	220.12
	Family	24,515.16	17,121.60	658.52	7,393.56	284.37
VEHI Gold						
	Single	8,314.32	6,181.06	237.73	2,133.26	82.05
	Parent/Child	13,914.48	9,556.13	367.54	4,358.35	167.63
	Two-Person	16,628.64	11,608.32	446.47	5,020.32	193.09
	Family	23,535.60	17,121.60	658.52	6,414.00	246.69
VEHI Gold CDHP						
	Single	7,726.32	6,181.06	237.73	1,545.26	59.43
	Parent/Child	11,945.16	9,556.13	367.54	2,389.03	91.89
	Two-Person	14,510.40	11,608.32	446.47	2,902.08	111.62
	Family	21,402.00	17,121.60	658.52	4,280.40	164.63
VEHI Silver CDHP						
	Single	6,660.84	6,181.06	237.73	479.78	18.45
	Parent/Child	11,228.40	9,556.13	367.54	1,672.27	64.32
	Two-Person	13,321.80	11,608.32	446.47	1,713.48	65.90
	Family	18,954.72	17,121.60	658.52	1,833.12	70.50